
mendment 16 
4400006096 
Attachment A – 

 

Department of Procurement and Material Management 

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427 

  Fairfax, VA 22035-0013 

Website: http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpmm 

Phone 703-324-3201, TTY: 711, Fax: 703-324-3228 

 

  

 

 

 
AMENDMENT NO. 7 

 
CONTRACT TITLE: Solar Power Purchase Agreement Services 
 
CONTRACTOR                                        SUPPLIER CODE                     CONTRACT NO. 
Sun Tribe Solar, LLC   1000043169   4400009516   
455 2nd Street SE, Suite 400 
Charlottesville, VA 22902 
 
By mutual agreement, the above contract is amended to renew for one year, effective  
January 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025 existing prices, terms and conditions. 
 
All other prices, terms, and conditions remain the same. 
 
 
ACCEPTANCE: 
 
 
BY:      
 (Signature) (Title) 
 
 
     
 (Printed) (Date) 
 
 
____________________________ 
Lee Ann Pender, CPPB 
Director/County Purchasing Agent 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DISTRIBUTION  
OEEC – Kevin Smith     FCPA – Keith Snyder                                      
OEEC – John Morrill       DPMM – Mary Walker   
Contractor - rich.allevi@suntribesolar.com 
 

AMENDMENT 

  

C o u n t y  o f  F a i r f a x ,  V i r g i n i a  

Docusign Envelope ID: 9857DA6E-0552-4D0E-AD32-FB6A2CC63984

12/9/2024

President

Rich Allevi

Docusign Envelope ID: C61C1628-38F1-4F8D-9379-35A35E5DDC4A

December 16, 2024

http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpmm

		2024-12-19T05:03:52-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




